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The restaurant from Grand Rapids offers 71 different meals and drinks on the card at an average $8.6.
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Blue Water Grill Menu

Non fllcoholic Drinks

WATER

Vegelarian

GREEN BEANS $3.0

Antipasti

TOMATO BRUSCHETTA $12.0

Sweets

KIDS SUNDAE $2.0

Drinks

DRINKS

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES $3.0

Burrito

VEGAN BEEF $6.0

Soup

CHICKEN ORZO $18.0

Wrap

TURKEY WRAP $14.0
Tiids

KIDS BURGER $5.5
Main

GRILLED MAHI FILLET $6.0

Meat Dishes

BEEF TENDERLOIN

Pizza Classic - Standard 9
26Cm

BARBECUE CHICKEN $14.0
Soup 7ind Salads

FALL CHOPPED SALAD $14.0
Tiids Sides

YOGURT APPLES $2.0
Dessert Choices

VEGAN CHOCOLATE CHIP $6.0
COOKIES ’
The Good Stuff

VEGAN CHICKEN $4.0
fimerican Dishes

MAC CHEESE $5.0
Vegetarian Tapas

ROASTED GARLIC HUMMUS $10.0
Seqfood 1ind Tish Specialties
WILD CAUGHT WALLEYE $27.0

Gourmet Cotton Candy

BLUE RASPBERRY COTTON

CANDY $1.5



Blue Water Grill Menu

Hids Menu.

CARROTS CUCUMBERS

&tras EAmp;Amp; Picnic

Sides

CLASSIC PASTA SALAD

Side Upgrades

WARM PESTO ORZO SALAD

Bottomless Sides

MANDARIN ORANGES

Salads To Order

AHI TUNA SALAD

Sandwiches
GRILLED CHEESE
FRENCH DIP SANDWICH

%ids Menii
KIDS PIZZA
KIDS SALAD

Burgers find Sandwiches

BLUE WATER DELUXE BURGER
CHILI CRUSTED BURGER

Popular Ttems
HALF GARDEN SALAD
CREATE YOUR OWN

$1.5

$2.0

$2.0

$1.0

$18.0

$5.0
$16.0

$5.0
$2.0

$13.0
$15.0

$5.0
$11.0

Dinners

CAVATAPPI PASTA $5.0
CHICKEN DINNER $6.0
Wood Tired Pizzas

BLUE WATER MARGHERITA $14.0

SAUSAGE GOAT CHEESE PIZZA $15.0

Uncalegorized
GREEK VEGGIE $15.0
NEW YORK STRIP STEAK

Side Dishes

GLAZED BRUSSELS SPROUTS $5.0
PARMESAN TRUFFLE FRIES $4.0
SWEET POTATO FRIES $3.0

These Types Of Dishes fire
Being Served

SIRLOIN STEAK $8.0
CHICKEN $5.0
TUNA STEAK $7.0
HALF CAESAR SALAD $5.0
FRUIT BACON SALAD $14.0
GILMORE GARDEN SALAD $5.0
CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD $5.0
[ ]
Ingredients Used
BRUSSELS SPROUTS $12.0

BACON $2.0
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SHRIMP $8.0
SALMON $10.0
BROCCOLI $3.0
Dessert

TOFFEE CHEESECAKE $7.0
FRESH BERRIES $2.0
LEMON BLUEBERRY ICEBOX CAKE $6.0
TRUFFLE BITE $2.5
BERRY CHEESECAKE $7.0

VANILLA BEAN CREME BRULEE $7.0
SORBET BITE $2.5

PEANUT BUTTER PIE

Starters

HARISSA SCOTTISH SALMON
BACON BLEU CHEESE RISOTTO
MUSHROOM PASTA

BLUE WATER TACOS

SESAME CRUSTED SEARED AHI
TUNA

BLU BAR EGGROLLS
CLASSIC SMOKED WHITEFISH DIP
BLUE WATER CHIPS

$7.0

$26.0
$21.0
$17.0
$18.0

$15.0

$13.0
$13.0
$12.0
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Blue Water Grill

5180 Nland DrMI 49525, Grand
Rapids, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-21:00
Sunday 11:00-21:00
Tuesday 11:00-22:00
Wednesday 11:00-22:00
Thursday 11:00-22:00
Friday 11:00-22:00
Saturday 11:00-22:00
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