



https://menulist.menu 5180 Nland DrMI 49525, Grand Rapids, United States +16163635900 - http://www.thegilmorecollection.com/bluewater/











Non Alcoholic Drinks		Meat Dishes		
WATER		BEEF TENDERLOIN		
Vegetarian		Pizza Classic - Standard Ø		
GREEN BEANS	\$3.0	26Cm		
Antipasti		BARBECUE CHICKEN	\$14.0	
TOMATO BRUSCHETTA	\$12.0	Soup And Salads		
Sweets		FALL CHOPPED SALAD	\$14.0	
KIDS SUNDAE	\$2.0	Kids Sides		
Drinks		YOGURT APPLES	\$2.0	
DRINKS		Dessert Choices		
Starters & Salads		VEGAN CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIES	\$6.0	
FRENCH FRIES	\$3.0	The Good Stuff		
Burrito		VEGAN CHICKEN	\$4.0	
VEGAN BEEF	\$6.0	American Dishes		
Soup		MAC CHEESE	\$5.0	
CHICKEN ORZO	\$18.0	Vegetarian Tapas		
Wrap		ROASTED GARLIC HUMMUS	\$10.0	
TURKEY WRAP	\$14.0	Seafood And Fish Specialt	ies	
Kids		WILD CAUGHT WALLEYE	\$27.0	
KIDS BURGER	\$5.5	Gourmet Cotton Candy		
Main		BLUE RASPBERRY COTTON CANDY	\$1.5	
GRILLED MAHI FILLET	\$6.0	CANDI		

( )	M

Kids Menu.		Dinners	
CARROTS CUCUMBERS	\$1.5	CAVATAPPI PASTA	\$5.0
		CHICKEN DINNER	\$6.0
Extras & Amp; Amp; Picn	ic		
Sides		<b>Wood Fired Pizzas</b>	
CLASSIC PASTA SALAD	\$2.0	<b>BLUE WATER MARGHERITA</b>	\$14.0
		SAUSAGE GOAT CHEESE PIZZA	\$15.0
Side Upgrades		41	
WARM PESTO ORZO SALAD	\$2.0	Uncategorized	
		GREEK VEGGIE	\$15.0
Bottomless Sides		NEW YORK STRIP STEAK	
MANDARIN ORANGES	\$1.0	Cida Mishas	
0 1 1 7 0 1		Side Dishes	
Salads To Order		GLAZED BRUSSELS SPROUTS	\$5.0
AHI TUNA SALAD	\$18.0	PARMESAN TRUFFLE FRIES	\$4.0
Cam danish sa		SWEET POTATO FRIES	\$3.0
Sandwiches		These Types Of Dishes Ar	ro
GRILLED CHEESE	\$5.0		
FRENCH DIP SANDWICH	\$16.0	Being Served	
Kids Menii		SIRLOIN STEAK	\$8.0
		CHICKEN	\$5.0
KIDS PIZZA	\$5.0	TUNA STEAK	\$7.0
KIDS SALAD	\$2.0	Salads	
Burgers And Sandwiche	DA .	HALF CAESAR SALAD	¢E O
BLUE WATER DELUXE BURGER	<b>\$13.0</b>	FRUIT BACON SALAD	\$5.0 \$14.0
CHILI CRUSTED BURGER	\$15.0	GILMORE GARDEN SALAD	\$5.0
CHILI CROSTED BURGER	<b>\$15.0</b>	CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD	\$5.0 \$5.0
Popular Items		CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD	φυιυ
HALF GARDEN SALAD	\$5.0	Ingredients Used	
CREATE YOUR OWN	\$11.0	BRUSSELS SPROUTS	\$12.0
	<b>42210</b>	BACON	\$2.0
		2.10011	<b>4</b> -10



SHRIMP	\$8.0	PEANUT BUTTER PIE	\$7.0
SALMON	\$10.0		
BROCCOLI	\$3.0	Starters	
		HARISSA SCOTTISH SALMON	\$26.0
Dessert		BACON BLEU CHEESE RISOTTO	\$21.0
TOFFEE CHEESECAKE	\$7.0	MUSHROOM PASTA	\$17.0
FRESH BERRIES	\$2.0	BLUE WATER TACOS	\$18.0
LEMON BLUEBERRY ICEBOX CAKE	\$6.0	SESAME CRUSTED SEARED AHI	\$15.0
TRUFFLE BITE	\$2.5	TUNA	,
BERRY CHEESECAKE	\$7.0	BLU BAR EGGROLLS	\$13.0
VANILLA BEAN CRÉME BRÛLÉE	\$7.0	CLASSIC SMOKED WHITEFISH DIP	\$13.0
SORBET BITE	\$2.5	BLUE WATER CHIPS	\$12.0
JUNDET DITE	44.J		



#### Blue Water Grill

5180 Nland DrMI 49525, Grand Rapids, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 11:00-21:00 Sunday 11:00-21:00 Tuesday 11:00-22:00 Wednesday 11:00-22:00 Thursday 11:00-22:00 Friday 11:00-22:00

Friday 11:00-22:00 Saturday 11:00-22:00 **≥**gallery image

Made with menulist.menu